

Selected Aggregated Structural Islamic Banking Indicators

Indicators	Currency	Unit	2013Q4	2014Q4	2015Q4	2016Q4	2017Q4	2018Q4	2019Q4	2020Q4	2021Q4	2022Q4
Total assets	USD	B	1,167.7	1,281.6	1,332.2	1,530.8	1,684.4	1,191.8	1,326.6	1,505.5	1,696.0	1,857.5
Total <i>Shari'ah</i> -compliant financing (excluding interbank financing)	USD	B	752.8	809.6	854.3	999.0	1,020.5	823.0	902.9	1,020.8	1,151.0	1,264.4
Total funding/liabilities	USD	B	1,066.8	1,180.9	1,239.5	1,400.7	1,548.9	1,065.8	1,145.8	1,299.4	1,449.0	1,621.0
Number of Islamic banks	n.a	G	169	171	175	182	190	161	154	181	180	175
Number of Islamic banking windows	n.a	G	83	85	85	83	83	84	133	233	291	294
Number of branches in Islamic banks	n.a	G	28,717	28,790	29,858	29,904	29,718	9,471	13,674	14,225	15,869	14,241
Number of employees in Islamic banks	n.a	G	350,100	364,485	390,126	386,554	389,253	170,956	293,622	311,918	340,961	351,917

Source: PSIFIs countrywise data.

G - General number

B - Billions

USD - U.S dollars

n.a - not applicable

Notes: i) The aggregated data for total assets, total *Shari'ah*-compliant financing, and total funding/liabilities are calculated from available countrywide (26 countries) structural data of Islamic banks and Islamic banking windows of conventional banks, converting into U.S dollar terms, at the end of period exchange rates.

ii) Among the 26 reporting countries, data for Iran, Kazakhstan and Morocco and Lebanon are available up to 2018Q2, 2019Q3, 2021Q2 and 2021Q4 respectively; Bangladesh, Jordan and Libya data are available up to 2022Q2 and are taken as estimate for 2022Q4; Egypt data are unavailable due to their submission of only ratios without underlying data; Bangladesh and Morocco data are available on half-yearly basis only.

iii) Significant drop in most figures from 2018Q4 and onwards is largely due to data unavailability from Iran, which alone accounted for assets worth USD 504.0 billion, financing worth USD 293.5 billion and funding worth USD 500.4 billion under 34 Islamic banks with 20,598 branches and 222,397 employees as of 2018Q2.